Seattle Public Utilities

Water Service Installations (“Taps”)

DSO Charge Menu

Domestic and Combination Services, Non-Arterial Charges

Version 13.1-1/1/26

METER SIZE INSTALLATION FEE WATER SYSTEM SEWER SYSTEM TOTAL
DEVELOPMENT CHARGE DEVELOPMENT CHARGE
3/4” X5/8” $4,800 $6,900 $2,600 $14,300
1” $4,975 $11,730 $4,420 $21,125
1% $8,050 $22,770 $8,580 $39,400
2 $8,975 $36,570 $13,780 $59,325
2” HIGH FLOW $9,425 $57,270 $21,580 $88,275
4" Site-Specific $117,300 $44,200
6” & LARGER Site-Specific Charge Charge
Domestic and Combination Services, Arterial Charges
METER SIZE INSTALLATION WATER SYSTEM SEWER SYSTEM TOTAL
FEE DEVELOPMENT CHARGE DEVELOPMENT CHARGE
3/4” X5/8” $6,175 $6,900 $2,600 $15,675
1” $6,350 $11,730 $4,420 $22,500
1% $9,150 $22,770 $8,580 $40,500
2 $10,050 $36,570 $13,780 $60,400
2” HIGH FLOW $10,525 $57,270 $21,580 $89,375
4" Site-Specific $117,300 $44,200
6” & LARGER Site-Specific Charge Charge
Fire Services, Non-Arterial Charges
METER SIZE INSTALLATION WATER SYSTEM SEWER SYSTEM TOTAL
FEE DEVELOPMENT CHARGE DEVELOPMENT CHARGE
2” $9,675 $14,628 SO $24,303
4” Site-Specific $46,920 SO
6” Site-Specific $91,080 SO
8” & LARGER Site-Specific Charge SO
Fire Services, Arterial Charges
METER SIZE INSTALLATION WATER SYSTEM SEWER SYSTEM TOTAL
FEE DEVELOPMENT CHARGE DEVELOPMENT CHARGE
2 $10,825 $14,628 S0 $25,453
4” Site-Specific $46,920 SO
6” Site-Specific $91,080 SO
8” & LARGER Site-Specific Charge S0



Seattle Public Utilities DSO Charge Menu

Water Service Discounts

Common Trench $1,500
Manifold (1” and smaller) $1,500

Other Fees or Permits

Seattle Department of Transportation
King County

City of Shoreline

City of Burien
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Example Costs for Basic Tap Installation on Arterial Road in Seattle

SPU CHARGES

3/4" Domestic Arterial Installation Fee

3/4" Water System Development Charge

3/4” Sewer System Development Charge

SPU Total, excluding Drainage System Development Charge

SDOT ESTIMATED PERMITS

$6,175
$6,900
$2,600
$15,675

Street Use — Permit Fee
Street Use — Arterial Fee
Permit — Inspection Fee
Traffic Control Plan
Estimated SDOT Total

$774
$260
$367
$367
$1,768

For more information, please contact the DSO at SPU_DSO@Seattle.gov or 206-684-3333. Many of the

services listed will require other work to meet system requirements. Project Coordinators will best be

able to explain these requirements.

A full copy of the Director’s Rule with all the charges can be found on the SPU Rules and Policy Page,

FIN-220.2. Prices for services in the City of Burien will be higher to cover local utility taxes levied by the

City of Burien.
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