# Water Service Installations ("Taps")

Domestic and Combination Services, Non-Arterial Charges

METER SIZE	INSTALLATION FEE	WATER SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT CHARGE	SEWER SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT CHARGE	TOTAL
3/4" X 5/8"	\$4,800	\$6,900	\$2,600	\$14,300
1"	\$4,975	\$11,730	\$4,420	\$21,125
1 ½"	\$8,050	\$22,770	\$8,580	\$39,400
2"	\$8,975	\$36,570	\$13,780	\$59,325
2" HIGH FLOW	\$9,425	\$57,270	\$21,580	\$88,275
4"	Site-Specific	\$117,300	\$44,200	
6" & LARGER	Site-Specific	Charge	Charge	

## Domestic and Combination Services, Arterial Charges

METER SIZE	INSTALLATION FEE	WATER SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT CHARGE	SEWER SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT CHARGE	TOTAL
3/4" X 5/8"	\$6,175	\$6,900	\$2,600	\$15,675
1"	\$6,350	\$11,730	\$4,420	\$22,500
1 ½"	\$9,150	\$22,770	\$8,580	\$40,500
2"	\$10,050	\$36,570	\$13,780	\$60,400
2" HIGH FLOW	\$10,525	\$57,270	\$21,580	\$89,375
4"	Site-Specific	\$117,300	\$44,200	
6" & LARGER	Site-Specific	Charge	Charge	

## Fire Services, Non-Arterial Charges

METER SIZE	INSTALLATION	WATER SYSTEM	SEWER SYSTEM	TOTAL
	FEE	DEVELOPMENT CHARGE	DEVELOPMENT CHARGE	
2"	\$9,675	\$14,628	\$0	\$24,303
4"	Site-Specific	\$46,920	\$0	
6"	Site-Specific	\$91,080	\$0	
8" & LARGER	Site-Specific	Charge	\$0	

### Fire Services, Arterial Charges

METER SIZE	INSTALLATION	WATER SYSTEM	SEWER SYSTEM	TOTAL
	FEE	<b>DEVELOPMENT CHARGE</b>	DEVELOPMENT CHARGE	
2"	\$10,825	\$14,628	\$0	\$25,453
4"	Site-Specific	\$46,920	\$0	
6"	Site-Specific	\$91,080	\$0	
8" & LARGER	Site-Specific	Charge	\$0	

#### **Water Service Discounts**

Common Trench	\$1,500
Manifold (1" and smaller)	\$1,500

### **Other Fees or Permits**

### **Example Costs for Basic Tap Installation on Arterial Road in Seattle**

#### SPU CHARGES

3FO CHARGES	
3/4" Domestic Arterial Installation Fee	\$6,175
3/4" Water System Development Charge	\$6,900
3/4" Sewer System Development Charge	\$2,600
SPU Total, excluding Drainage System Development Charge	\$15,675
SDOT ESTIMATED PERMITS	
Street Use – Permit Fee	\$774
Street Use – Arterial Fee	\$260
Permit – Inspection Fee	\$367
Traffic Control Plan	\$367
Estimated SDOT Total	\$1,768

For more information, please contact the DSO at <u>SPU\_DSO@Seattle.gov</u> or 206-684-3333. Many of the services listed will require other work to meet system requirements. Project Coordinators will best be able to explain these requirements.

A full copy of the Director's Rule with all the charges can be found on the SPU Rules and Policy Page, FIN-220.2. Prices for services in the City of Burien will be higher to cover local utility taxes levied by the City of Burien.